JBHS Boys & Girls Basketball Schedule 2025/2026

Wed., Dec. 3 5/6:30 Girls Home Shead
Thurs., Dec. 4 [5/6:30 Boys Away Shead 3
Mon., Dec. 8 5/6:30 Girls Away Sumner 3
Wed., Dec. 10 [5/6:30 Boys Away Sumner 3
Sat., Dec. 13 1/2:30 Varsity teams  |Away Deer Isle-Stonington 10
Mon., Dec.22 |[1/2:30/4 (JVB/VG/VB |Home Bangor Christian
Tues., Dec. 30 |1/2:30 \VVarsity teams  [Away Searsport 10
Friday, Jan. 2 |1/2:30 Boys Home Lee Academy
Sat., Jan. 3 12/1:30 JVG / JVB Home Narraguagus
3/4:30 VG / VB

Tues., Jan. 6 5/6:30 Boys HOME Shead
Thurs.,Jan.8 |5/6:30 Boys Away \Woodland 2:30
Friday,Jan.9 |5 \Varsity Girls Home Lee Academy
Sat., Jan. 10 1/2:30 Varsity teams  |[Home Deer Isle-Stonington
Mon., Jan. 12 |5/6:30 Girls Away Shead 2:30
Tues., Jan. 13 [5/6:30 Boys Away Machias 3:30
Wed., Jan. 14 [6:00 \Varsity Girls Home Machias
Thurs., Jan. 15 [5/6:30 Boys Home \Woodland
Sat., Jan. 17 1/2:30 \Varsity teams Home Searsport
Tues.,Jan.20 |[4/5:30/7 PvB/VB/VG |Home Boys vs. Machias

Girls vs. Sumner
Thurs., Jan. 22 |5/6:30 Boys Home Sumner
Thurs., Jan. 22 [5/6:30 Girls Away \Woodland 2:30
Sat., Jan. 24 1/2:30/4 |(JVB/VG/VB |Away Lee Academy 9:30
Mon., Jan. 26  [6:00 \Varsity Girls Away Machias 4:30
Wed., Jan. 28 |5/6:30 Girls HOME \Woodland
Friday, Jan. 30 |2:45/4 JVG /JVB Away Narraguagus 1:30

5:30/7 VG / VB

Mon., Feb. 2 3:30/5/6:30JvB/VG/VB |Away Bangor Christian @ CIC 12:30
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